## L150000 07445

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600276884016

09/21/15--01038--004 \*\*55.00



NOV 2 0 2015 J SHIVERS





September 22, 2015

HEATHER BUCHS PO BOX 4120 #79995 PORTLAND, OR 97208-4120

SUBJECT: DOWNSOUTHRODEO.COM LLC

Ref. Number: L15000003449

We have received your document for DOWNSOUTHRODEO.COM LLC and check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$30.00.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 515A00019982

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

Div	ision of Cor	porations	•		
SUBJECT:	Downsouth	rodeo.com, LLC			
SUDJECT.		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	d Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Calvin Curry			
		<del></del>	Name of Person		
		Renegade Agent marketing	3		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company		
		PO BOX 4120 #79995			
			Address		
		Portland, OR 97208-4120			
			City/State and Zip Code	;	<del></del>
		emest@emestlee.com			·
		·	to be used for future annua	l report notificat	10n)
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
Heather Buc	hs		386 36	55-0737	
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code	Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for th	e following amount:			
□ \$25.00 F	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:	STREE	T/COURIER	ADDRESS:

Registration Section

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Downsouthrodeo.com LLC				
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	v as it now appea ability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company v	vere filed on	7/15	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	f the limited liabil	ity company h	ere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	vords "Limited Liabilit	ty Company," the	designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic			182mg S N FL 3	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			550 fc 3205	9
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	ffice address here		n our records,	enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ernest Lee			9
New Registered Office Address:	14548		orida street address	1 S
	MCALPI	City	, Flor	ida 357862

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Renegade Agent Marketing Corp	165 NW Amenity Ct.	
		Lake City, FL 32055	Remove
	•		☐ Change
MGR	Doug Cartwright	4356 SE CR 18	
		Lake City, FL 32025	■ Remove
			Change
Mar	ERNEST LET	14548 182ND ST	<b>5</b> F-Add
		Marchin Fr 3206	2 Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove  Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

			<del></del>		·		
						_	
			-				<del></del>
<del></del>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<del></del>
		···	<del></del>				
		<del></del>					
457H	<del> </del>		<del></del>				
						<del></del>	
			· . • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				·			
				·			<del></del>
		-				120	5
						<u></u>	<b>№</b>
						ASS ASS	119
fective date, if other than the	late of filin	g:			(optional	) To	7
on effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blo	be specific and ck does not a	d cannot be price meet the application.	or to date of filir cable statutor	ng or more than 9 v filing require	0 days after filing ments, this date	g.) Pursuan e will mot	t to-605.02 be-listed
ocument's effective date on the De				, <b>0</b> -1, .	,		58
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco			ot an effec	tive time, at	12:01 a.m.	on the	earlier
November 20		2015					
0	7	,	·				
					L	••••	
•	agnature or a	memper or aut	norizea represe	ntative of a mem	ner		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00